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MAM Malaysian Cub Prix Championship
www.malaysiancubprix.com u

ROUND 10 - ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR
FREE PRACTICE 2: WIRA KBS B

SDN. BHD.
SAFE AIM MUTUAL SDN BHD wsszs.01
Lot 12, Jalan 97, Seksyen 9, Kawasan Perusahaan Bandar Baru Bangi,
U3650 Bangi, Selangor, Malaysia.
E-mail: info@twmr.com.my
Tel: +603-8733 8187 Fax: +603-8926 1122

POS. Pts Comp. Rider

1 1 Farres Putra Md Fadhill

2 27  Md Al-Syafiq Md Al-Amirul Zaki

3 22 Md Darwish Amsyar Md Ridzwan

4 47  Md Syahmi Aiman Md Shafie

5 33 Raiyan Khardanee Md Sanusi

6 26  Adi Putra Anahar

7 24  Shazrel Agief Hakimy Sazali

8 71 Shakibdani Que Amsyar Md Khairulr

9 42  Danish Rifki Yusnizam

10 86 Md Shazrilee Pattelee

11 69 Adam Ahmad Saidi

12 19  Md Wazif Amsyar Md Khairil
13 46  Md Fahim Naufal Md Faiz
14

Race Condition:

Time: 1350 - 1400hrs
Track Conditions: Dry
Date: November 22, 2025
Track Length: 1.152km

Chief Timekeeper:
Mohd Affan B. Mohd Rosli

Model
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
HONDA DASH
125
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
HONDA DASH
125
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z
HONDA DASH
125
HONDA WAVE
ALPHA
YAMAHA
LAGENDA 115Z

STA
SGR
SGR
KDH
NSN
PHG
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SBH
KDH
SGR
MLK

Team
PETRONAS SPRINTA YAMAHA - 31 RACING
YAMAHA ESTREMO 27 RACING
RS MEGATECH RACING TEAM
YAMAHA ESTREMO 27 RACING
PETRONAS SPRINTA YAMAHA - 31 RACING
ZYNERGYS HONDA KC RACING TEAM
WINBOX KM+ AXLA
DASHOIL BROTHERS 7 TECH RACING
WINBOX KM+ AXLA
MBI SELANGOR EXN AXLA

HONDA AFB TECH RACING

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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Laps
8
4
13
11

1"

Fastest Lap Of Practice:
Fastest Lap Of Practice A:

BEST TIME
45.564
46.101
46.221
46.230
46.354
46.462
47.376
47.414
47.632
48.949
49.382
50.125
53.391
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Gap Diff Avg Speed S1-Best S2-Best
91.019 22.133 23.352
0.537 0.537 89.959 22.749 23.352
0.657 0.120 89.725 22.769 23.452
0.666 0.009 89.708 22.770 23.433
0.790 0.124 89.468 22.666 23.515
0.898 0.108 89.260 22.758 23.691
1.812 0.914 87.538 23.251 23.938
1.850 0.038 87.468 23.279 24.092
2.068 0.218 87.068 23.308 24.223
3.385 1.317 84.725 24.018 24.808
3.818 0.433 83.982 24.257 25.125
4.561 0.743 82.737 24.539 25.525
7.827 3.266 77.676 26.280 26.841
Time kph
1 Farres Putra Md Fadhill 45.564 91.019
37 Nuzzul Ady Mad Sudin 46.143 89.877
|
Clerk-of-the-Course:
Sergio F.Villenguez
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